
Hardware Software Services IT Solutions Brands Research Hub

Review and Complete Purchase

Thank you for choosing CDW. We have received your quote.

STEVEN GRIER,

Thank you for considering CDW•G for your technology needs. The details of your quote are below. If 

you are an eProcurement or single sign on customer, please log into your system to access 

the CDW site. You can search for your quote to retrieve and transfer back into your system for 

processing.

For all other customers, click below to convert your quote to an order.

Convert Quote to Order 

ACCOUNT MANAGER NOTES:

Thank you.

Adam Bruno

312-705-0710

adabrun@cdwg.com

QUOTE # QUOTE DATE QUOTE REFERENCE CUSTOMER # GRAND TOTAL

NLGG158 6/27/2023 MS EA ANNUAL 2.0 11372497 $82,861.68

QUOTE DETAILS

ITEM QTY CDW# UNIT PRICE EXT. PRICE

MS EA O365 E3 GCC P USER 280 3753337 $232.32 $65,049.60

Mfg. Part#: AAA-11894-12-SLG

Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA

Contract: State of Georgia Software (99999-SPD-SPD0000060-0004)

Microsoft Exchange Online Plan 1 - subscription license - 1 

user

16 3083170 $35.88 $574.08

Mfg. Part#: 3MS-00001-12-SLG

Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA

Contract: State of Georgia Software (99999-SPD-SPD0000060-0004)

Microsoft Defender for Endpoint Plan 2 - subscription license - 

1 user

265 6706236 $53.04 $14,055.60

Mfg. Part#: 7KB-00001-12-SLG

Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA

Contract: State of Georgia Software (99999-SPD-SPD0000060-0004)

Microsoft Defender for Endpoint Server - subscription license - 

1 license

60 6398425 $53.04 $3,182.40

Mfg. Part#: 7JI-00001-12-SLG

Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA

Contract: State of Georgia Software (99999-SPD-SPD0000060-0004)

SUBTOTAL

$82,861.68

https://www.cdwg.com/content/cdwg/en/terms-conditions/site-map.html
https://www.cdwg.com/content/cdwg/en/software.html
https://www.cdwg.com/content/cdwg/en/services/amplified-services.html
https://www.cdwg.com/content/cdwg/en/solutions.html
https://www.cdwg.com/content/cdwg/en/brand.html
https://www.cdwg.com/content/cdwg/en/research-hub.html
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/quotes/QuoteDetails.aspx?qn=NLGG158
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=3753337
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=3083170
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=3083170
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=6706236
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=6706236
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=6398425
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=6398425


Page 2 of 2

SHIPPING

$0.00

SALES TAX

$0.00

GRAND TOTAL

$82,861.68 

PURCHASER BILLING INFO

DELIVER TO

Billing Address:

CITY OF CARTERSVILLE

ACCTS PAYABLE

1 N ERWIN ST

CARTERSVILLE, GA 30120-3121

Phone: (770) 387-5621

Payment Terms: Net 30 Days-Govt State/Local

Shipping Address:

CITY OF CARTERSVILLE

STEVEN GRIER

1 N ERWIN ST

CARTERSVILLE, GA 30120-3121

Phone: (770) 387-5621

Shipping Method: ELECTRONIC DISTRIBUTION

Please remit payments to:

CDW Government

75 Remittance Drive

Suite 1515

Chicago, IL 60675-1515

Sales Contact Info 

Adam Bruno   |  (877) 325-6613 | adabrun@cdwg.com

Need Help?

My Account Support

Call 800.800.4239

About Us | Privacy Policy | Terms and Conditions 

This order is subject to CDW's Terms and Conditions of Sales and Service Projects at

http://www.cdwg.com/content/terms-conditions/product-sales.aspx

For more information, contact a CDW account manager

© 2023 CDW•G LLC, 200 N. Milwaukee Avenue, Vernon Hills, IL 60061 | 800.808.4239

https://www.cdwg.com/accountcenter/logon
https://www.cdwg.com/content/cdwg/en/help-center.html
https://www.cdwg.com/content/cdwg/en/about/overview.html
https://www.cdwg.com/content/cdwg/en/terms-conditions/privacy-notice.html
https://www.cdwg.com/content/cdwg/en/terms-conditions.html
http://www.cdwg.com/content/terms-conditions/product-sales.aspx

